(I)(a) SHAREHOLDING PATTERN UNDER CLAUSE 35 (FOR EQUITY SHARES)

Name of the Company:

WOCKHARDT LIMITED

Quarter ended: 31.03.2012

Cate-
gory
code

Category of
shareholder

Number of
shareholders

Total number
of shares

Number of shares
held in
dematerialized

form

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total number of

shares

Shares pledged or otherwise
encumbered

As a
percentage

of
(A+B)

As a percentage of
(A+B+C)

Number of
shares

As a percentage(IX)
= (VIII/IV)*100

(1)

(11)

[§559)

()

(4}

(vI)

(VII)

(VIII)

(IX)

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

1

Indian

(a)

Individuals/
Undivided Family

Hindu

887,625

887,625

0.81

0.81

442,785

49.88

(b)

Central Government/
State Government(s)

()

Bodies Corporate

79,697,757

79,697,757

72.99

72.83

69,716,132

87.48

(d)

Financial
Banks

Institutions/|

(e)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

80,585,382

80,585,382

73.81

73.64

70,158,917

87.06

Foreign

(a)

Individuals (Non-
Resident Individuals/|
Foreign Individuals)

(b)

Bodies Corporate

()

Institutions

(d)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

80,585,382

80,585,382

73.81

73.64

70,158,917

87.06

(B)

Public shareholding

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds/ UTI

106,372

105,472

0.10

0.10

0.00

(b)

Financial
Banks

Institutions/|

14

3,437,466

3,436,366

3.15

3.14

0.00

(©

Central Government/
State Government(s)

(d)

Insurance Companies

1,010,706

1,009,306

0.92

0.92

0.00

(e)

FIIs

3,447,950

3,445,550

3.16]

3.15]

0.00

(f

Foreign Venture Capital

(9)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

87

8,002,494

7,996,694

7.33

7.31

0.00

Non-institutions

(@)

Bodies Corporate

724

3,556,280

3,551,437

3.26

3.25]

0.00)

(b)

Individuals

i Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital up
to Rs. 1 lakh.

36,288

9,254,729

7,940,382

8.48

8.46|

0.00

ii. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh.

55

6,903,933

6,903,933

6.32

6.31]

0.00

Any Other
(Specify) 1.
Directors/Relative

124,600

121,600

0.11

0.11

0.00

2. Clearing Member

299

334,803

334,803

0.31

0.31

0.00

3. Trust

2,000

2,000,

0.00]

0.00

0.00

4. NRIs

555

352,405

349,405

0.32

0.32

0.00

5. NRN

187

69,949

67,149

0.06)

0.06

0.00]

Sub-Total (B)(2)

38,119

20,598,699

19,270,709

18.87

18.82

0.00

Total
Shareholding

Public
(B)=

PESVERNIESVINN

38,206

28,601,193

27,267,403

26.19|

26.14

0.00]



(B)(1)+(B)(£) ‘ ‘

TOTAL (A)+(B) 38,213 109,186,575 107,852,785 100.00| 99.77 70,158,917 64.26
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued

1. Promoters - - - - - - -

2. Public 2 249,328 233,428 0.23 0.23 0 0.00

Sub-Total (C1) +

(C2) 2 249,328 233,428 0.23 0.23 (1] 0.00

GRAND TOTAL (A)+

(B)+(C) 38,215 109,435,903 108,086,213 100.00| 100.00 70,158,917 64.11

Note : Total Foreign Shareholding ( which comprises of FC, FIIs,NRIs, NRN & GDRs is 4,119,632 equity shares representing 3.76% of the total equity share capital of the company.

(1)(b)
Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category “Promoter and Promoter Groug
Sr. No. Name of the Details of Shares held Encumbered Shares Details of warrants Details of convertible| Total Shares
Shareholder securities (including
underlying
shares
Number of As a % if grand As a As a % of |No of As a % total Number of |As a % full conversio
shares held total (A+B+C) percentage |grand warrants number of convettible [total of warrants ar
total held warrants of the |securities |[number convertible
(A+B+C) same class held of securities ) as
of sub- convettible o of diluted
clause (I) securities| share capita
(a) of the
same
class
(1) (11) (I11) (1) (v) (vI)=(Vv)/ (VII) (VIII) (IX) x) (X1) (XI1)
(II1)*100
1 Nafisa H Khorakiwala 2,640 0.00| - - - - - - -
2 Habil F Khorakiwala 442,785 0.40 442,785 100.00 0.40 - - - - 0.4
3 Palanpur Holdings & 3,153,300 2.88 - - - - - - -
Investments Pvt Limited 58
4 Murtaza H Khorakiwala 226,200 0.21 - - - - - - - 0.2
5 Husaifa H Khorakiwala 216,000 0.20 - - - - - - - 0.2
6 Dartmour Holdings 6,828,325 6.24 - - - - - - -
Private Limited 6.2
7 Khorakiwala Holdings & 69,716,132 63.70 69,716,132 100.00 63.70 - - - - 63.7
Investment Private
Limited
TOTAL 80,585,382 73.64 70,158,917 87.06 64.11 - - - - 73.6:
(1) (c) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more thai
(i) 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of shares| Shares as a percentage Total shares
held of total number of Details of convertible (including
shares {i.e., Grand Total Details of nt I 't'v 1 underlying
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in etalls o v:arra Is sec;lrloles shares assumi
Statement at para (I)(a) Number |(As aL/o to::a Number_o % wW.r.t. full conversio
above} o o convertible total of warrants ar
warrants \warrants of the |securities |[number "
convertible
held same class held of securities) as
;:::I;:ltlesc % of diluted
of the share capita
same
class
1 LIC OF GRATUITY PLUS BALANCE FUND -
3,425,776 3.13
AAACLO582H e - - - - 3.1
2 LAXMI SHIVANAND MANKEKAR - AADPM9789K 2,168,363 1.98 - - - - 1.9
3 GOLDMAN SACHS INVESTMENTS (MAURITIUS) LTD 1,300,480 1.19 1.1
TOTAL 6,894,619 6.30 R : : } 6.31
(I)(C) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the
(i) category "Public" and holding more than 5 % of the total number of shares of the Company
Sr. No. Name (s) of the shareholder (s) and the Number of shares | Shares as a percentage Total shares

of total number of (including
Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them shares {i.e., Grand Total Details of convertible underlying
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Details of warrants securities shares i
Statement at para (I)(a) Number |As a % total Number of (% w.r.t. | full conversio
above} of number of convertible |total of warrants ar
warrants \warrants of the |securities |[number convertible
held same class held of securities) as
convertible % of diluted
securities| share capita
of the
same
class
1 NITI NTI NTI I nTH Nt I nT1




[T

e e NLL il

NiL

NLL

nNiL

TOTAL

SDRs, etc.)

(D) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of Locked-in shares
locked-in as a percentage of
shares total number of
shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in
Statement at para
(I)(a) above}
1 NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL NIL NIL NIL]
(I1)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs
Sr. No. [Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs,| No. of O/s DRs

Number of shares underlying Shares underlying
O/s DRs outstanding DRs as
a percentage of
total number of
shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in
Statement at para
(I)(a) above}

1 Global Depository Receipts (GDRs) 249,328 249,328 0.23
TOTAL 249,328 249,328 0.23
(I1)(b)
S
the total number of shares
Sr. No. Name of the DR Type of Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage
Holder outstanding shares of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+
DR (ADRs, underlying (C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
GDRs, SDRs, outstanding
etc.) DRs
1 N.A NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL N.A. NIL NIL NIL




