(I)(a) SHAREHOLDING PATTERN UNDER CLAUSE 35 (FOR EQUITY SHARES)

	of the Company:		0			r LIMITED		
			Qu	arter ended: 3	31.03.2012			
Cate- gory code	Category of shareholder	Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized form	percentage	areholding as a of total number of shares	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
					As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage() = (VIII/IV)*100
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)
(A) Share	eholding of Promoter a	nd Promoter Gr	oup			·		
1	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	4	887,625	887,625	0.81	0.81	442,785	49
(b)	Central Government/							
	State Government(s)	=	-	-	Ē	-	-	
(c)	Bodies Corporate Financial Institutions/	3	79,697,757	79,697,757	72.99	72.83	69,716,132	87
	Banks	=	-	-	ı	-	-	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	=	-	-	<u>-</u>	-	-	
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	7	80,585,382	80,585,382	73.81	73.64	70,158,917	87
2	Foreign							
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(b)	Bodies Corporate	-	-	=	ı	-	-	
(c)	Institutions	-	-	-		-	-	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		80,585,382	80,585,382	73.81	73.64	70,158,917	87
(B)	Public shareholding		1					
1	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	6	106,372	105,472	0,10	0,10	0	(
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	14	3,437,466	3,436,366	3.15	3.14	0	(
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	=	-	_	-	-	-	
(d)	Insurance Companies	4	1,010,706	1,009,306	0,92	0,92	0	(
							-	
(e) (f)	FIIs Foreign Venture Capital	63	3,447,950	3,445,550	3.16	3.15	0	(
(g)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	•	-	-	
	, , , , , , , ,	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	87	8,002,494	7,996,694	7.33	7.31	0	o
2	Non-institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	724	3,556,280	3,551,437	3,26	3,25	0	
(b)	Individuals i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.		9,254,729	7,940,382	8.48	8.46	0	
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.		6,903,933	6,903,933	6.32	6.31	0	
(c)	Any Other (Specify) 1. Directors/Relative	6	124,600	121,600	0.11	0.11	0	
	2. Clearing Member	299	334,803	334,803	0.31	0,31	0	
	3. Trust	5	2,000	2,000	0.00	0.00	0	
	4. NRIs	555	352,405	349,405	0.32	0.32	0	
	5. NRN	187	69,949	67,149	0.06	0.06	0	
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	38,119	20,598,699	19,270,709	18.87	18.82	0	
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=							

(B)(1)+(B)(2)							
TOTAL (A)+(B)	38,213	109,186,575	107,852,785	100.00	99.77	70,158,917	64.26
) Shares held by Custodians a	nd against whi	ch Depository Re	ceipts have been is	sued	1		
1. Promoters	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2. Public	2	249,328	233,428	0.23	0.23	0	0.00
Sub-Total (C1) + (C2)	2	249,328	233,428	0.23	0.23	0	0.00
GRAND TOTAL (A)+ (B)+(C)	38,215	109,435,903	108,086,213	100.00	100.00	70,158,917	64.11

Note: Total Foreign Shareholding (which comprises of FC, FIIs, NRIs, NRN & GDRs is 4,119,632 equity shares representing 3.76% of the total equity share capital of the company.

Sr. No.	Statement showing h		ities (including s Shares held		nvertible secu bered Shares			onging to the cat Is of warrants	Details of c	onvertible	Total Shares
	Shareholder								securities		(including underlying
		Number of shares held	As a % if grand total (A+B+C)	No.	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A+B+C) of sub- clause (I) (a)		As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convettible securities held	total number of	shares assumi full conversio of warrants ai convertible securities) as e % of diluted share capita
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/ (III)*100	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	Nafisa H Khorakiwala	2,640	0.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_
2	Habil F Khorakiwala	442,785	0.40	442,785	100.00	0.40	-	-	-	-	0.4
3	Palanpur Holdings & Investments Pvt Limited	3,153,300	2.88	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2.8
4	Murtaza H Khorakiwala	226,200	0.21	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	0.2
5	Husaifa H Khorakiwala	216,000	0.20	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	0.2
6	Dartmour Holdings Private Limited	6,828,325	6.24	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
7	Khorakiwala Holdings & Investment Private Limited	69,716,132	63.70	69,716,132	100.00	63.70	-	-	-	-	6.2 63.7
	TOTAL	80,585,382	73.64	70,158,917	87.06	64.11	-	_	_	-	73.6

(I) (C) (i)	Statement showing holding of securities (including s		nvertible securities) of p the total number of share		longing to the ca	tegory "Pub	lic" and ho	lding more than
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder		Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Detai Number of	ls of warrants As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Details of c secur Number of Convertible securities held	w.r.t.	shares assumi full conversio of warrants ar convertible securities) as
1	LIC OF GRATUITY PLUS BALANCE FUND - AAACL0582H	3,425,776	3.13	-	_	_	-	3.1
2	LAXMI SHIVANAND MANKEKAR - AADPM9789K	2,168,363	1.98	-	-	-	-	1.9
3	GOLDMAN SACHS INVESTMENTS (MAURITIUS) LTD	1,300,480	1.19					1.1
	TOTAL	6,894,619	6.30	_	_	_	_	6.30

(I) (C) (ii)	Statement showing holding of securities (inc category "Public" a		rrants, convertible sec han 5 % of the total nu				PAC) belo	nging to the
Sr. No.	Name (s) of the shareholder (s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them		Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Detai Number of	number of	Details of c secur Number of convertible securities held	ities % w.r.t.	shares assumi full conversio of warrants ar convertible securities) as le % of diluted
1	NTI	NTI	NTI	NITI	MITI	NITI	NITI	NITI

1*	II ATT	1415		INTE	INTL	INTE	INTE	INTE
	TOTAL	•	-					-

(I)(d)	Statement showing details of locked-in sh		I and and the shares
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	NIL	NIL	NIL
TOTAL	NIL	NIL	NIL

(II)(a) Sr. No.	Statement: Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)		f Depository Receipts (DRs) Number of shares underlying O/s DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	Global Depository Receipts (GDRs)	249,328	249,328	0.23
TOTAL		249,328	249,328	0.23

(II)(b)	Statement showing	Holding of Depos		DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of
			the total nun	nber of shares
Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs,	Number of shares underlying outstanding	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+ (C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
		etc.)	DRs	
1	N.A	NIL	NIL	NIL
TOTAL	N.A.	NIL	NIL	NIL